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' PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING e
Address ban s . PERMIT NUMBER  £00d.

Date Installation For: Jarker 3h op & Hoauty Shop

Issued Septomber 30, 1969 Owner'of Eldg.:
R i Owner's Address:
Pe:tlend Plumbing Inspector

Plumber: 3] Keuben Samuel BUrKorT Daite: 30/60
By ERNOLD R GOODWIN NEW JREPL ) 2L gr, -

t
NO.
. SINKS P e
App. First Insp. . LAVATORIES 3
Date ESGIT e ey TCILETS o ‘om
By .’ .o ) BATH TUBS >
. ) SHOWERS
App. Final Insp, DRAINS — FLOOR ™ SURFAGE
Date R HOT WATER TANKS
RSN TANKLESS WATER HEATE.
GARBAGE DISPOSALS i
[SEPTIC TANKS
|HOUSE SEWERS
|ROCF LEADERS
AUTOMATIC WASHERS
0 Multi Family

DISHW ASHERS
(J New Construction

: OTHER _ fonuty sinkn 2
[J Remodeling 2loe, Hesbtors | 2

|
I‘TOTAL 12

Building oand Inspoction Services Dept.; Plumbing Inspection

(IR0

Type of Bldy.
&I Commercial
{0 Residential
Ci Single




o B susmpss o, | PERMIT TSSEED
'APPLICATION FOR PERMIT wav 1a e

. I
Class of Building or. Type of Structure .Jnstallation

" Portland, Maine, ... Y319, 1960 | TATY of PORTLAD
To !he INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAKD, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit o érect alter repair demolish install the following building structure equipment
in accordance with-the Laws of the State of Maine, t5e Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submilled herewith and the following specifications: ’

-Location ... 73-113 Auburn St, . ‘ . ‘Withir Fire Limits: .. Dist. No
Owner's name and address Shaw's Realty Co,585 Congress St ne

e Telephone .. v

Lessee's name and address ... 1y s Ii?arbefShop, Auburn b, | ..... Telephone

1g M 3 % : .
Contractor's name and address Haley's Metal Shop, 539 Elmiood St'Blddeforfj.....lii..eTelephone“ ..............................
Arg:hitei:t : .. Specifications......m. Plans ..:..y.es .Nao. of sheets ... .

Proposed use of building ....parher. Shop. No. families .o o
u

Last use .. JD (o TR 70,111 11—

Material....... No. stories ... 1 Roofing ..
Other buildings on same Iot
Estimated cost $....

General Description of New Work

To install eir-contitioning cystem in barber shop as 'per plan

Permit Issued with Letter Se116o

Sent to Fire Dept.
Rec'd from Fure Dant

10 is understood that this pernit does not include installation of Feating apparaius wh{:‘ B 4s éa be taken out separately by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractor

) Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this L2019 [ A —— Is any electrical work involved in this WOrk? e
Is connection to be made to public sewer? . If not, what s proposed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?

Height average grade lo top of plate . Height average grade to highest point of 100of....
Size, f‘roan : depth N O, stories olid or filled 1and?2....eemn R earth or rock? .
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom

Kind of roof Rist: per f00t ... ROOf covering

No. of chimneys ... Material of chimneys.... ... of lining
Framing Lumber—Kind ressed or full SiZe% s v COTNET POSES Sills

Size Girder . Columns under GIrders w o we « v v SIZE wr it Max. on centers ...
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 9x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and raflers: . 1st floor. 2nd 3rd DLe e IT—
On centers: - st floor. : 3rd e oy TOOI
, 3rd [0 — e .
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?, height?

Maximum span: 1st floor..

If 2 Garage
No. cars now accommodated on szme lot......., to be accommodated. .

Will automnobile repairing be doue other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any trecon a pubiic street?
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? co-.. JE8
Sousy's 3arber Shop

Haley's I-l(?lln Shop
el / ! .

vyt (A 7 0
INSPECTION COPY R O — J" 7 / ﬂ’/tca/.’)/ ‘/@,.«i /I




1 T3-113 Auburn Streeet
ay %3, 1960

Haley's Metal Shop : ¢¢ to Shaw's Realty Co,
53% Elmwood Street 585 Congreas Stroet
Biddeford, Madine

Gentlemen:?

Pernsit for installaetion of almwccnditioning system for barber shop at
the above nemed locabtion is issued herewith based on plans filed with applicas
tion for permit, but subject to thel following conditions:

1, Insvallation is 4o voaply in all respects with requiraments of
Pamphlet No, 90 of the Nabional Fire Protootion Aswociation rolating to the
installation of wWir-conditic: » ¥arm alr heating, and air cooling and
ventilating e;;rstena? which imms bean approved by the Funicipel Officers as
a standard for the installation of such equipment,

2. Inpulation of ducts in sgpzce between celling end roof conatruction
iz Yo be of incombustible materisl,

" 3, It is assumed that investigation has bsen made to make cure that
the air conditiordng unit is so supported nn roof that the {raming will not
be overloaued,

Very truly yours,

Albert J, Sears
Director of Building Inspactisn

sew WU v w7
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Date

Issued 8/1/ée

Portlend Plumbing Inspector
By ERNOLD &, GOODWIN

PERMIT TO INSTA'.L'PLUMBING

’\@.n;add’ess 3-dubm Siyech
Installation  For! I;; -

“Owner of | of Bldg

PERMIY I:UMBER

18559

Owner's Address: 7 g v

Plumber: ¢

NEW |REPTL.

Tan ax, _Jp,

- Date: g/ /

e MY

By ERNOLD 'R GOODWIN

CHIEF PLI

e B BRED

BatiulD R. GOODWIN

CHIEF PL lBlNﬂOf?Sﬁf TOR

[ Commerciat

[J Residential

[(J Single

[0 Multi Family

[0 New Construction
[J Remodeling

SINKS

h |
-

LAVATORIES

TOILETS

BATH TUBS

SHOWERS

DRAINS FLOOR

SURFACE

HOT WATER TANKS

TANKLESS WATER HEATERS

GARBAGE DISFOSALS

_|SEPTIC TANKS

HOUSE SEWERS

ROOF LEZDERS

AUTOMATIC ™ WASHERS

DISHWASHERS

OTHER

[ TOTAL 5

Building and Inspection Services Dept.; Plumbing Inspection




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Application for Permit to Install Wires

Peimit No, é ?A/é
Issued 7 \)”/ﬁ’i .
Portland, Maine 7/ oz . 194 5/

Ta the City Electvician, Portland, Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wites for the purpose of conducting elec-
tric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portiand,
and the following specifications:

(This form must be fj‘n}clcly filled out — Minimum Fee, $1.00)
Owner's Name and Addresg/Ze? 05 "‘Wkéwf Tel.
Contractor's Name and Address ' %/”/Mvmkéf%;& Tel.

v

Location 7 Use of Building
Number of Families . Apariments . Stores Number of Stoties

Description of Wiring: New Work Additions Alterations

Pipe Cable Metal Molding BX Cable Plug Molding (No. of feet)
No. Light Outless  ~ Plugs _3 D/'Lighl Circuits Plug Circuits
FIXTURES: No. Fluor. or Strip Lighting (No. fect)
SERVICE: Pipe m]e Underground No. of Wires Size .
METERS: Relocated Added Total No. Meters
MOTORS: Number Phase H. P Amps Volts Starter
HEATING UNITS: mestic  (Oil) No. Motors Phase HLP.
Commercial (Qil) No. Motors . Phase H.P.
Electric Heat (No. of Rooms)
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts Brand Feeds (Size and No.)

’:‘Zﬁ Heaters o Watts Y :

er_s —~ o )
e o 7 Watts Extra Cabinets or Panels ‘// & /- SLLY
/e el

laneous
Translormers Air Condition« vs (No. Uniis) | Signs (No. Units)

Will commence <577 19 Ready to cover in 7/)\_ 1955 “Inspection % 1065~
Amount of t.e 3/ &:3 /: o /5 ;
24 e, 72
Signed, ﬁ‘f’%ﬁé‘f‘ﬁ%ﬂ(&ﬁ

/ DO NOT WRITE BEL.OW THIS LINE ~
. GROUND .

SERVICE .. METER
VISITS: 1 2 3 5 6
7 8 9 3| 12

REMARKS:
INSPECTED BY '/ [()%@’?

. T W e



73113 Auburn St

AP
May 2bs 1968

Allied Construction Company ac bo? Shaw's Ready Compe iy
585 Congrees street

385 stevens Avenue

Gentlenen:

£ store to b‘undramat with
geived

Pormt
b sued subject to plan3 re
Adth the following:

alterations 83 per P
1ication

with app
permite L0

machines and walb fOT
actusl jnstalierse

r the g&s dryerss yentilations dry ¢leaning
heating hot water be applie for by the

Very truly yours

A, Allan Soule
Acting Deputy Pirector of
Building & Ir o Serviceg

gy
gk




by Py - 73-114 Aubum Streat

Ausst 7, 1968

Halayts Metal, Shap CC toy Srawtg Reelty cop
539 Elm Styeet 585 Congre~g Stroot
Blddoforyg, ¥ain: Povtlang, hiaing

Subjects Laundropat Ventilabion and Duct; dork,
fentlonen:

® oneless youp bolated Perudt iesueq ber plang submitteq with
application,

Yo W atbention to the faot that thig permit ig
Assueq after

#0rk. The Jay requirss thag permits be applieq
f'or bofors work ig performad,

In the futury Plosne confory ulth thig Prestie
I‘oz'(:unatoly our field inspecticn has shoun satisfactome
work, but iy could havy bean o h.ardship o you had aepat

0L romoved,

Code requiremontg and watk woyulg have hud to have e

Yoars bruly,

Re Loveny p, ,
regtor of | ~udty; Inspooting
RLB: ke

Enclosure




Bl BUSINESS ZONE

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT AUG 7 1968
Class of Building or Typ of Structire ... IMSKALAELON

Poriland, Maine o puust 1, 1968 E‘I‘TY U{ PHB.TLH.ND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, M*.. %

The undersigned hereby appliss for a permit o erect aller repnir demolish install the following building struclure equipment

in accordance with the Laws of the Stale of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plars and
specifications, if any, submitted hercwith and the following specifications: '

“Location” s 33, uburn Sty R Within Fire Limits? oz Dist. No.

Shaw's Xealt t) : St T g

e -t 4 TIPS T I

Owner's name and address Telephcne.

Lessee's name and address ... Telephone. ..

Contractor's name and address Haley's Hetal Shop, o3 5y, Biddeford Meo  Tolephone.... s w

Architect e Specifications... Plans
Lauddramat

Last use . . No. families .o

Material....204: t1e No. stories . Heat . Style of rcof Roofing
Other buildings on same lot
Estimated cost $.

No. families .......

Proposed use of building

General Description of New Wesk

To install ventildtion and duct work in leundremat as pes plin on fils,

/i%ﬂ%

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus whick is lo be taken otst seporately by and in
the name of the heating contractor.  PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractor "

Details of New Work
,Is any plumbing involved in £his WOLK? o emsmmnmemmne I8 a1y electrical work involved in this work? ..
Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what 18 proposed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate ... Height average grade to highest point of roof.

Size, front. depth No. stories ..........solid or filled land?... earth or FOCKY v
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom cellar
Kind of roof ... Rise per foot. s ROOL COVETING

No. of chinneys ..o e Material of chimneys....m. of lining —— Kind of heat . v SU] i
Framing Lumber~Kind........ - Corner posts Sills

Size Girder mmmmme e COlUMNS under girders Size Max, on centers .

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bx:idg'ing in every floor and fat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 18t 00F e ity 200 3rd roof

On centers: 1st fioor, 2nd 3rd roof
Maximum span: 1st floor. 2nd 3rd roof

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?,

If a Garage
No. cnrs now accommodated on same lot........, to be accommodated........number commercial cars to be accoramud’ il
Will automebile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?....

APPROVED: w /& 0{4 Miscellaneous
Py f /é{ Af ¢ A 7' | Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public SECEL e

Will there be in caarge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? JE5..... '

Raley!s Metal Shop

€S 301

73 ) O
INSPECTION COPY Signature of owner by Z nf’”l 1"-19 | a?"i
&

\

3




2ILL IN AND S1GN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATlNG COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT.

Porlland Maing, oo J ulyl?,

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME,

) The undersigned hcreb applies for 6 permit to snstall the following heating, cooking or power
<< ance-with the Laws of -Maine,, thc Building C Code of tl.e Ctly of Portland, and the follo ving specifi Geafionst

PN
2 e ity

RN T T
73"113 huburn St. .. Useof .Building .. No. Storics » ‘Hﬂl B“‘l hng

Locatlon Exlstmg

Name and address “of owner of applia nee .JHFEY. E}ddy, 1. De..

* Installer’s name 2 ._nd address Harr:unan's L. Bm'ner Semce Bb See.vev S’e. Telephone
gy Hesubrock
.. General Descnptmn .of Work :

K

To msta\l 0;!.1 burn;ma enuiment...ign..heemng..hot 3 ~ter (new bozler'- te

, IF HEATETC OR POWER BOILER
Location'o(applia LLOS ovvens one st Any bnmable matem\ in floor sm'f'\ce or beneath?
1f so, how protected? . s eeiopon sy SR Kmd of fuel"’ ..........
Mm\mum distance to burnable mtenal frcin top ot apphance or casmg top of furnace
'i.'" From top of smOKE PIPE sevrsre From front of apphance ’ From sndes or back of applmnce

“". Size of chimney flue’ Othe\ connectmns to same flue .

Y

B { gas ﬁred how vented? ... aven seassreesess ..‘. ........ " Rated maximure demand i)er nou'i‘ N

wm sufﬁclent freah air be aupphed to the apph'mce to msure proper and safe eombustxon? [T

. e IFOILBURNER R L
- I\mme and type of burner . SW"Y"SuntYPe et Labelled by undervriters’ laherntdrieé? Jyee -
< Will ope'ator be always in a!tendance? e sssecrs DOES oﬂ supplv line feed from top or bottom of tank’-......,...i. :
’_ Tpr of ﬂm\ pencath burner concrete... s Size of vent PIPE corne Lt e st
Loczmon of oil storage ............ oLk e e Nuumber and capacity of tanks 1000 g,aL -ex:.atmg.' -
Low water shut off ... eepeenia e Make ......... . R v erensesesssr et .
Wdl all t;mks be'more th:m ﬁve feet irom any flame? .. yes . How many tanks enclosed? ey o

Total capacxty oi any existing storage tanks for furnace DUPTIELS cervrverecrse

. IF COOKING APPLIANCE [ o
Location of appliafice . - o e o Any burnable mater ml in ﬂoor‘suria\ee or beneath?
1f so, how protected ? ‘ . Heighe of Legs, it any ..
" Skirting at bottom of applicnee? .. ... Distance to combustible material from top of npphance’
F-cm front of appliance .. .. - . From sides and back . From top of smokeplpe.
Size of chimney flue oo Other connections to same f rereeess s .
is hood to he provided? 1f so, how vente¢ ? ... spee o3 ... Forced or gravity?
If gas fired, how vented? e s Rnted maximum demand pen HOUE corrercn =

MISCELLANEOU”S .EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL’ INFORMATION

e

-..‘.:.-u-.u.m.mm..-.....-.u.

Amoum o[ [ec enclosed? 2 00 (‘32 00 [or one hc'ucr. etc, $l.60:a(ltii11011.11 for e1cl\ addmonal hc'uer,
buxldmg at same u-ne) ‘ '

APPROVED ' ‘ ..-‘ Lt
. A 5 B , @/ / lo r o WI“ there be in chaige of the above work a person competent to )

'ntn!hnnuu
see that the St'\te and City reqmrements pertammg thereto are

e v g MR AT S i

observed? ..yea e,

, S Harr:unan's 01’ Burner Servzce

5,300

.. Signature of Installer by=4"1« %o

' INSPECTION CoPY




p oy Ry 110

[ Y p "%" ’}-’,“k‘;ﬂ Sl
FILL IN AND 13K YOOI i, o Ph}’a‘Ml t L" 151”}7' i
APPLICATION FORl PERMIT FOR : AUG 18
. . ' ' , T sh!
HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT Ty of LORTLRAL
Portland, Maine, ... Auust 1, 1064 " o
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, porTLAND, ME,

The undersigned herchy applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or powes equipment in gecords
ance with the Lawes of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location /37113 Auburn Street . Use of BmldmgIaunGramat' . .. No. Stories % ..g;gtggﬂf"ng

Pesees bereseiignenen sie

Name and address of owner of appliance .. ... ..N'ixt.th..gé}tf«‘ Jenndramat, ..., L+ ety srpresn o sapn < <= -
* Inzialler’s adme’and address . Fred. Kille¥, 29 Morse Stau s Teleptone . V73=5751... .,

©

stean Ceneral Description of Work

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance .. 28% £1vor . Any burnable material in floor surface or heneath? .02

LT P P TR TRTNR s

If 50, how protected? .....cccocoe i vovevvveoeeserecereeereenns e s R ... Kind of fuel? . ..........04L

Creenaniieier e sEesceae s

Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of ap-pliance or casing top of furnace ..., S
1

[IETIRT TN prope

From top of smoke pipe ..... From front of appliance ..... &% .... Frous sides or back of appliance ... . n

Size of chimney flue .prefab Other connections to same flue ..none..... ... .

L T P PP PN TRY

If gas fired, how vented? e Rated maximum demand per hour .
Will sufficient fresh air be wpplied to the appliance to iusure proper and safe eombustion? . ... LT R

BT PRIy

I T ST SPINOI P,

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner ... Lalelled by underwriters’ laboratories? ..., .
Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? . ...
Type of floor hencath burner ... ... ..o s . Size of vent pipe ... ... ..

e s . Number and capacity of tanks ................ ...
Low water shut off .... McDonnell-Miller..... Make ..o\ o
Will all tanks be more than five feet from atry flame?

Location of oil storage ... ...... ...

S e ta ey

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace hurners ...

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance ... .. o oo v vcoee e e s o Any bumnable material in floor surface or beneath? ... .
L 50, how Protected? ....... i - cveevens + ceveivcresesemnereserens crvein o . Height of Legs, if any e
Skirtmy at bottom of appliance ? Distance to combustible materiat from top of appliance?
From front of appliance v venennes From sides and back .. . . ... ... From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flne ........... wosrsrsners Other connections to same fte oo e oL
Is hood to be provided? ... .... e e, If so, how vented? ... ......... . - . orced or gravity? ...,

If gas fired, how,vented? st ¢ e oo Rated maximum demand per hour ..........

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

sesere st eennasatreen

L P T SO

T Ve e o Crernena ver FTTTeN

2. e Cetreasn bie se aveean
Amount of lee enclosed? Xy, | ($2.00 for onc heater, ete,, $1.00 addition
building at same time.)

al for

Pesesbieiien aeenen. . P

each additivnal heater, cte, in same

APPROVED: : |
0., f g 1 A 8' / [/ (9 6’" Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pestaining thereto are
observed? ... ~yes .. ’

‘Signature of Installey g
INSPECTION COPY Ud




e el et
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- | B BUSIESS 9@%;5 l ;,ﬁbﬁ" ‘ggﬁ?ﬁ’ -
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT 0
Cla.n’ of Building or Type of Structure 7 ) mﬁ i}i PﬂRTLmD

Partldnd, Maine, ey 23, 1968
To the INSPEC’IOR OF BUILDINGS PORTLAND, | MAINE

. " The undersi gned hereby applies fore ﬁcrmzt {o erect aller repair demolish install the following building slmctun egutpmcnl

-in accardance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Z omng Ordinance of thc City of Porlland, {:kms amf
speaﬁcatwns, if any, s ubnnt' d Terewith and the following specifications: : )

o Trocation . Z} 1130 __.,,«5‘ reel _ Within Fite Limits? wsmemwe Dist. No. —

’ _Owners name and address ) q.Sha"’ 's Really (0., 585, Gonereas, St e Te\ephonem..w_“..

PR e g it

P At

Lessee’ s na.me and address .

'Alliﬁs.l.....,ﬁ'onstl'uction Couy 385 Stevers ;}Ye:‘ Telephone.,

: Contractor s name and address
Archltect - —— SpeCifications.cmms Plans T e
 Proposed use of building e .ﬁ’mm ,.aundramah —— No. famxhw .,.W.nw.._..;.
Last use : Store . .. No. famlhes [

o

Matenal ——— 3 SEOFIES ranmmmis FLEAE s Style of roof ..u........_....u...,......,..n,.....Rooﬁng e a——————

Other buildings on same Tot e

i - 0,00
Estim ate(‘ cost $. O OQQ?‘«... . . Fee $.......,.., i vt

General Description of New Work

1o Change Use of storny 0 I.a\undramét whth olterations a8 per pian

Itis mzderslaod that tlus penmt does ot innclude installation of heating apparaius whicl: is to be taken ont 3:15‘0!9#{)' b?and'm
ihe rime of 1he kealing contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO cor\tractor ’ I T

‘ Details of New Wotk
Is any plumbing involved in this B - oo 18 ANY electrical work mvolved in' thls work? .. .,4.,....’..
Is connection to be mmade to publiC SEWET? wammrmrm—ree— If not, what s proposcd for 'sewagc? M._...-.m

Has septic t tank notxce been sent? —— e FOTID notice sent? —— e
Heu,ht average grade to top of plate - }feight average grade to highest pomt s, F—
Swe, front - .7 depth g :No. stonea & 2mmgolid or filléd land 2o mCarth of tock?

Matenal of foundatxon P B Thlckness. £OP i e DOLEOI s cellar

S

Kxnd of roof g : Rxse per. foot s —— Roof cow'nng

No. of chimneys Matenal of chxmney of lmmg  Kindof hqat
Traming anbm—kmd*w S “Dressed or full me?‘ o i OTTIET FOSIS

Size Girder, “,._mm_..,,.,.-w. Columns ~under. gxrders IR ] 2R ——— Max. on centets P .M........... o
' Studs (outmde walls and carrying partmons) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bndgmg in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feets '
]oxsts and rafters. 1at floor Attt 2nd ,ard ; — roof o

On centers. . 15t l0OT e , 2nd ey SEQ Gimmtason .roof

Mammum span’ . 15t {100T uercsnin ,2nd . rd SRER—— _, oof

H one story bmldmg with masonry walls, thickness of walls? . ,henght? e

- e IE a Garage
) No. cars now accommodated on same ] - °to be, accommndated o stumber commercxal cars to be accomm
' Wﬂl automoblle mpamng be done other than mmor repau's to cars habitually storéd i m the propoqed bulldmg?

, APPROVED' S o 'l Mlscell?neoua :
0 (- f/ 7« ‘/ /J ;," . (';Z&“ lv 7 M , \W\ll work require disturbing of any tree on a pubhc street?

Will there be in charge of thc abovc work a person competent to
gee that the State “and City requ\rcmcnts pertammg thereto are ;

observed? mme Y82,

shaste Realty C0u . o
d Cdnstrucj(_.;onj‘[:o.’ -

- ds.301 \
v x"ﬁ-”

msvac*rxox c‘qx s




73-113 Auburn Street

July 31, 1968

Hlaley Metal Shop ce to: Shaw's Realty Company
539 Elm Street A 585 Congress Street
Mddeford, Malne

Gontlemens
You are reported as belng responsible for the

installation of the ventilation equipment at the Horthgate
laurdremat at 73-113 acburn Street, Portland,

Befcra we can lssue a certificate for the use of
the laundramat it is imperative that you arply at this office
for a belated permit,

Very truly yours,

Earle 3. Smith
Field Inmpector

P e Y J N,




SRS TR e

73-113 Auburn Street

July 31, 1968 *

Fred Milley ¢c to: Shaw's Realty
29 Korse Street 585 Congress Street

Dear Mr, Millep:
e been reported as being responsible for the

You hav
installation of the hot water boiler at the nev laundramat at,
73-113 Auburn Street,

Before we can 1ssyue & certificete ror the use of the
laundramat it 14 imperative that You apply at this offige for a
belated permit, ‘

Very truly yours N

Earle 8, Smith
. Fleld Insnectop
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AP = 73-113 Auburn 8%,

Shaw's Realty Co, ce: Allied Construction Co.
585 Congress it 385 Stevens Ave.

Genbtlenens

Wie are unable to issue a Certificate of Occupancy for the
Laundramat ot 73113 Auburn Street. (Horthgate) untl). vsatdbule
lztchoeta are installed at both frort and rear doors,

Very truly yours,

Farlo 8, Gmith
Inspector
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AP~ T3-113 fuburn St,
¥ay 24, 1968
allied Construction Company cc to: Shaw's Realty Company
385 Stevens Avenue 585 Congrass Street

Gentlenen:
Permit to change une of store to laundramct with

altorations as per plan is being issued subject to plans received

with application and in compliance with the fcllowing:

Permits for the gas dryers, ventilation, dry cleaning

machines and unit for heating hot water bo applied for by the

actual installers,
Vory truly yours,
A, Alla. Soule

Acting Deputy Director of
Euilding & Inspsction Servicea

AdSim
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(COPY)
ottt OF, .

CITY of PCRTLAND, MAINE
Departmen; of Building Inspection

@ertificaty g Q@tmpmﬁg
LocaTion #13=113 Aubym Ste

Issued 1o Shawtg R6a1ty Ocan Dute of Issue August, Ly 1968
° 53% Congrass® Py
Chis ig o eeriify thae the building, premises, or Pare theccof, ar the above location, built—galtereq
—changed as to yge under Building Permj, No. &, has had fig] inspection, has been found 1o conform

substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance ang Building Code of the City, und js hereby &pproved for
occupancy or use, linited or orherwise, as indicated below,

),
Porrion OF BuiLping OR Pumslz_s
BEntire

Limiting Conditions;

APPROVED Occupancy

Launcrapat

This certificare Supersedes
certificate fssyeq

Approved;

Inspecior ' Ingpector of By ings

Cacac)

Notice: Thyy certificate Idunlmes'ln'mul use of h;:ﬂd.ln't or prerx;isen. &nd ought to be transferred trop,
owaer to owner when Property chan ey hands, Copy will be furnished to owner or lesaee for one dollar,

AR

RN




. FILL IN AND BIGN WITH INK : .
-~ APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR -
. HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

262
Portland, Maine, .. June' ,8’ 19

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, E. . -

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipimént i-accord
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:._

Location 73"113.‘.‘.}-':‘.}9‘11‘9“?2; et 05€,.0f Building .. %}EQ{@&!@)&,.S;,..,.-V;;;_H?a.s_!grics 41».%.-@@5?’%&
: y Walter J” Fug nski,(Northzate 'P;gpdranxats peisit

Nq}ﬁc‘.and address of owner of appliance .
R Y e £ - P . %ot o .
Installér’s name and address ..:308!5. 438 & Applisnce Co.g-5l Lain St. Telephone .
U - e S * Yarmouth Maine - -
T e . General Description of Work ‘

" “To install (10), gescfired clothes dryers. (Hoyt Westport,3) . .. ...

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER L -

Any burnable material in floor surface or bcnc%gg;h = .Senerete -
- I 0, how protected? ... ... it s s - Kind of fuel? 1 T ESSL L
= ,jl\lininluhi.distap& to burna’ie material, from top of appliance or casing tdp of furnace .. .
Fror top of smoke pipe . oo ... From front of appliance ...4}... ...... . From sides or back of ap

Iof:chimne}“ flue ......... et nserensenes Other connections to same flue ......... ...c.o...

- how vented? ... ..’(«.hl‘.u..lmof..«.mfm« 2£a>e. Rated maximum demand per hQur....lBQ,OQb..:BIU<

ﬁ?éigntrfrcsh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion #

IF OILBURNER . A o
sesensses s oo Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories? ... [......

Does oil supply line fced fronj top or bottom of tank? .
s Si7€ OF VENE PIPE 1vvvirsrrecniesiiens st cossn
wee ve o .. Number. and capacity. of tanks ............

No. ot e

éxisting storage tanks for furnace burners

IF COOKING APPLIANCE - Sotto Fire Dept ey

rl'd $rnm Sire Depts

e RA
. Any burnable material in floor surface or beteath? <......

+vans o o Heightof Legs, itemy L L

Distance to combustible material from top of appliance ? et s
ciusennees From sides and back ... .. From top of smokepipe . .... .......

seersennennnnen. Other connections to same flue ..o oo vee - coerieis e

fecsinenss covenes o eeeren 16 50, how vented? . os oo

... Rated maximum demand per hour ... .. i oee. .

. .. - MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
nstall 1~1000 gallon propane gas, tank above grouwnd . ...

"oundation.to. be. 8. conerebe. piers. bl belqumde‘..“..‘.‘.

: w W%MLMMs'u{t e

Amouiit of fee enclosed? .. 2468 .. ($2.00 for one heater, ete,, $100 additional for each additional heater,
Dbuilding at same time.) -

" APPROVED: O-N‘— “’/""““’9}'

54t

Will there be in charge of the above work a phréon c};n:lpétént'to*
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

z ' observed? ...yes...... DRI
- S C)"'" " CHIEF OF.FIRE DEpfsd Ring's Gas & ApplianceCo.

T T T ST I PP PRI PRI TRR £y

“-cs 300 .
‘Signature of Installer .. gys..(.

INSPECTION COPRY




AT

INTER-©®FFICE CORRESPONDENCE

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

FIRE DEPARTMENT

To:Mr. Albert J. Sears, Building Inspector Dare: June 11, 1962

From Robert H. Flaherty, Chief Inspector

Sumecr: Permil to instell 1-1000 gallon propane gas tank above ground
at 73-113 Auburn Street

This application 1s approved provided that this tank will be protected
from being damsged by moving vehiclesz in a manner satisfactory to this

department.

Mr. E.L. king has been notified of this and hes promised to abide with
all requirements.
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FILL IN AND 8IGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING COOKING OR POWER EQUlPMENT

PortIand ane
<To the INSPECTOR OI‘ BUILDINGG PORTL.‘\ND ME,

7 The undars:gned hereby applies for a permit to instal) fhe follawmg heating, cookm g or powcr cqmpmcnl in accard- .
“ance wrth the Law.r of Mame, the Butldmg Code f lw Czty of Porlland and lee faIIowmg sﬁeczﬁcahaus

Location .7 uer . ;‘ X ildi R CJ‘ .Y ClealN@&tones
" Name and addre55 of o owncr of appliance ... ¥a ....ter AR ugins!: 5 13=1 113: Aubu‘.m S’c.»
Installers name and addrcss .Geo,. Hl.bherfm'd, 1.76 I)».emnr Av

T e B N e g B

tion of Work

RN

To mstall

trom Hre Dont ’

Any burmble matcrml in ﬂoor sarhcc or bcneath .
-If so, hév-";;‘rotectéd P ' Do, Kmd of fucl?

g Mmlmum dxst'mcc 0 burnable nntenal t'rom top of apph'mce or casmg top of furmce
From top of smoke plpe From front of npphance .
. Size of chimney ﬂue

If gas fired, how vented? .. Rated m:mmum demand per hour

C Wil suﬁicrent frCsh air be supphcd to the applmncc. to insure proper and m‘e Lombustron

5

' IF OIL BURNER

, . L.abclled by underwntcrs Iaboratones?
Will operator be alw: ays in attendance’ e Does oil suppl\' lme feed from top or bottom of tank?.,.

Type of floor Lenmth burner' : .7, Siz¢ of vent pxpc

- Name and type of burner

N

2 PR A L

Location of oil storage

" Lowy water shut off ] R -

‘ Will all tanks be more th'm five fcet from .'my flame? B How m'my tanks uulosed? [P,
Tohl capacrty of any exrstmg storagc tanks ior furnacc burners

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of applinncc e Any burnal)lc m.ltcn.d in ﬂoo : sulf’\ce or beuc'lth

If so, how protected ? . ; i Hught of chs lf :my .

Sertmg at bottom of app mnce> ' busnble materi

From front of appliance
Size of chlmney ﬂue_
Is hood to he provided? ..

I’orced or gravxtyP
If gas fired, how vented?

Rated mammum demand per hour
S MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMEN T OR SPE A
{i-------*za&em Stameard- '

erl therc be'in clnrge of the above work a pcrson competent to

“.see that” the State and Crty reqmremcnts pcrtmnmg thereto are .
obscrved? . ' o




| 31 BUsNgSs zowk | CAVLLOaUED
: ‘APPuc;mdN FOR PERMIT
“Img;br(_lfﬂfldifig or Typé of Structure o Vent] AAON i | ppTY

h T R S CITY of PORTLAND .

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE -

JUN, 1419

]
e}

fhe un’ﬂersiﬁned hereby applies fora ﬁermit 1o erect aller repair demplish install Ihefnllowingbu:'lding structure equipment
in accordance with the Lows of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinanice of the Cily of Paitlanid, plenis and
speciﬁg:ations,'if any, submitled herewith and the following specifications: .

. A 7 x

Location : ,‘mhum.-stmat.. O e Within Fire LIMits? womon=ss

Owner's namie and address uzindksi ,.,..&Q....Qx.sasi’«mﬂj.mx...l)ziy.e .............. 7 T1EPHOME

Lessee's name and address ... . - —

Contractor's name and address .........P.o‘ztt.ldnd...st.ov.e,..:‘.osmdr.y.,....5?...Kamehec...5txeet; . Telephone....3 3864

, ! o with rmg,t or

Architect ... Specifications Plans ..,....}Le;i.,h.ﬂ,........g@l), of sheets
HEchimes

Proposed use of building ww. J@undeneia No. families

Material...,.......“......,.....,.....'.No. stories Heat .. oStyle of roof .
Other buildings on same lot . e e
Estimated -cost [ S T———— . oo .

General Dgpc_rip'tiqn'of; New Work

To install ventilation system for dryers end dry cleanirg as per plen’

For plow s gorinal contbrnction uamd

1t 4s wnderstood that thispermit-does -ot-include installation of healing apparaltis which is o be laken oul separatcly by.ond in
the name of the heating contractor. PEIQHT 10 BE ISSUED TG Portland Stove Foundry

) ) Details of Mew Work 4

Is any plumbing involved in this work? .. 1s any electrical work involved ir this B D—
I connection to be made to public EEWET? wommarerammme— = 1f not, what 18 proposed for seviage?

Has septic tank notice been sent? ,;,.-;.«.;..“_W“,...‘.....-—-Fonn notice SENL? e

Height average grade to tof [ plate e— Height average grade to highest pol

Size, frONtummmmm . depth ... _No. stories eSolid or filled land?

Material of foundation . —— Thickness, tOP wwamse bottom..

Kind of 100f . cves Rige per foot .- - Roof covering ...

No. Of CHIMNEYS worm e Material of ChimBeyBummw . of lining ..

Framing Lumber—Kinda e - Dressed OF full SIZ€Pmmemumm= COINET POSLS cmmmemmese
Size GATAEr e e Columns under girders Size - Max, On CENLErS wumw

Studs '(o{xtéide walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof spar oveér 8 feet
Joists and rafters: 18t FLOOT e et ) g——
On centers: TR (1 m——

Maximum span: 15t flOOF e

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness PR T | CT————

I a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same 10+ to b accommodated...........number commercial cars to be accommodated ...

will automobile repairing be done other than minor repaits to cars habitaally stored in the proposed TR (6Ll p——

- \ Miscellaneous

Wil work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? i, v

Will there be in charge of the above work a person, competent to
gee: that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? v J0%.

Portlara Svove foundry

A
¢s 30t - o ‘ - a ]
INSPECTION COPY -Signature of owner By: vﬂ v Ld/’// X AU i




. nu. m AND smu vmu mx -

L APPLICATION FOR PERM\T FOR
kHEATlNG ('OOKlNG OR POWER EQUIPMENT

"o the msw:c rOR OF BUILDINGS mmm, ME.~

“The mxdcrsxgnad hcreby af»phes for a permit o install lhc’followmq Iwahr.g, coak ng or powcr cqmpmcn! in act
ance wﬂh the Laws of Mamc, the Bmldmg Code of lhc Cm of Portland and the f Ioun g spcctfcahons.

DU R o - IR R T : g
Loc«t\on 7 ..... GodUTEa, R et il 3 : No Stones . l *Eigt};"‘"l

Narme and address, oi owricr “of appliance : "7‘3 3—«%‘»"?‘}},’1}
Comuur

Instalier’s name and

OWER BOILER

Any burmblc matern\ m floor surhcc or bencath

Ii s0, how protccted "
l{thmum Uistance ! to bumah\c nmcnn\ from_ top oi '\pph'mce or casmg top of furnace =
From top of smokc p\p From iront oi apphance VT, & . I'rom sides or back of apphzmce

S\ze of chimney flue ;
If gas fired, how ventcd? p . m m drmand per hout

lel suﬁ'\cxcnt {rcsh '\n‘ be supphnd to thc 1pp\nmc to msurc pmpcr and sa{c comhustlon ? y ...........................

‘ L f IF OILBURNER RS ,
- Name und typc oi bun;er ) Ldbelléd by underwmcrs laho*atones? Y 95
Wlll opentor b" a\w'lys in, attend:mc T Docs 011 supp\\' hnc (ce(l from top,or bottom of tzmk ’00}1

’ ype oi ﬂoox l)cncath hm'ncr . ; L. - Size of ven\ p\pc. 2

Locaucm of 01\ storugé .oubs ﬂ-de deraro nd. Nmnhcr :md capacity of tanks

W d\ :\11 tanks be more th.m five feet from :my Ihme"‘ oges L

-1pac1ty of any existing storage tanks for furnacc lmmers ....... e

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
. Any bufuahk material in ﬂbo‘x:l_s(irfr
\ow protcctcd’ : ‘ ‘ : ; : . Hught 0{ Legs \E ;\ny
a\urtmg -1t bottom oi 'tpphance? i
From iront of apphancc .. From sxdes and h'\ck
Size oi chimney flue’ - ns to swme ﬂue
+ s hood to he pmvx\.cd? - l‘orced o gravxty?
: ’.If’gag_ ﬁred ‘how, vevted? , e d m'\xlmum dcm:md per hour

et 2SN

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

e

il 2

RREQRR- mb'x X
Y o e Pl PO o )

Mtr%g;f ........ ot

r\mnum of [cc uu\oscd’ Ly $100 8 itiond ach additional heater, e{c.; in same-
—,bmldmg at S'um_ umc) G N RIS e o

Wm fuere be m chfu'gc of the abovc work a pcrson compex

see that thc umtc and Cxty rcqmr:‘mmts pcrt




MEMORANVUK FROM DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION, PURTLAND, MATNE

June 26, 1962

Yocations 73-113 Aub St
R e -
Before tank and piping is covered from view, inetaller is required to

notify the Bulliing Inspecticn Depbe of readiness for in?%ection and
to refrain from covering up until approved by the Buslding Inspocticn Dept,

This tank of 5gl%gallcns capacity is required to be of steel or
wrought iron no less in thickneas thar. / nge; and before installation
is required to be protected against currosion, even though galvanized, by
two coats of tar, asphaltum, or other suitable rust-resisting paint, and
special protection wherein corrosive soil such 28 cinders or the like,

Pipe lines connected to underground tanks, other than tubing aud except
£i1l lines and test wells, must be provided with double swing joints arranged
to permit the tank to settle without impairing the efficiency of the pipe
connections,

Owner and installer will have to bear the responsibility for the
structural capacity of the tenk to support loads from above such as heavy
nmetor trucks,

If tank will be so located as to be subjected to the action of tide
water or "ground" water, adequate anchorage or weighting must be provided

3

to prevent "floating® when taik is empty or nearly 8o.




AP « 734113 Aubrurn g,

June 26, 1062

Community 011 Co, o tos Halter . fugiachi
275 Front S5t. =113 Auhwn Sbe
So. Portlend, Maing

{antlemen:
Permit to install ofl-fircd boller sz equipmant ae listed

on your application for heating hot wator is balng iswuod subjust o
gompliance with the following requirementss

4y Tark i5 to bo a0 lnes than 12 geuge cooted fer undergreund
ingtallation,

)

2, Burnor will meed to bear tha Undsrvritera?’ *ibel,

3. Aftor tank hos boon installed ard pipiug completod and
tsfore backfil) has boen pliced, then this departnent
15 o bo notified to give en ipspectdon,
Yory Siuly yours,

Qorald E, If!a:{}}erw.
beputy Inspootor of Builologs

Ml e b e

i
B

A
T AT RO TV Y




Bi BUSINEbS 7ONE !
. 'APPLICATION FOR PERMIT * m m;na;a'«;_%
quof Bmldmg or Typi: of Séructure 2nd class
o pmzm';}.rm, ey 28,2962 . B“i“f ni PBM i
To 4 INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND MAINE
The undemgned hefeby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish inslall the followmg bmldmg slrucgure eqmpment

in tecordance’ wzlh the Laws of theiSlate of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of he Ciy of Portland, plans cmd
:fectﬁcatwns, 1f any, submmed herewzlh and thc following speaﬁcalwn.r. .

Locatmn, 7'%-'1 33 Suburn, Stz ugunen e+ WitHID-Eire: anlts?.,,ﬁm,..m,..Dlst. NG

g et

Owner' s:name’ and address Ioruh”c.ne Shoopine. Center ... Telephone,

Lesseesname and address Walter d Rug:msk:., (I\’orthata Laundramat ) -80~ Gra.'ii'éle gv@?&v& Jﬁ3

Contracforsname and, address John Lr:_bson, Solm E) Ishnd e Telephnnp R

Archxtect 2 : j .. Specifications.... .m.n.".m.VPlans B < N ”No. of sheets ..... .

i
Proposed use'of biilding | Loundremt bt s No. famxhes. 5,
Shoe Store ' -

' Lastuse
* Material....22820EY. No. stories 1 Heat
‘Other buildings 6n same lot . " .

n ~ |

RSO ISR O O |

General Descrxpuon of New Work

-9 constnuc-’c; l—story m.auonry addition &' fest by 12 feet in rear jog of TBuilt
'8r"boi”1er roci, including masomry cm.mney as per plan,- - .

1

e.wﬁﬂsﬁﬂe& mm Nlem

‘

/

Triderstood that this permit-does not-incinde installation of heating apparatus which is to be-taken out separately by and in
heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO owner

... Details of New Work o
Is any plumbmg mvo!ved in this work? 1§ ALY eIecmcal work involved in this work? ... o
Ys connection to be made to public sewer? ~Z """ . If not, what s propesed for-sewaged .oz s

Has septic tank notice been sent? ... : “Zmivieme:FOIM MOtice - sENtP--

Height average grade to top of Plate wmmmm sempsns Height average grade to highest point of
Size, front > depth s No. stones m..,sohd or ﬂlled land?....e ﬂ..earth or rock?
Material of foundation . 'fhwkness, £OP e bottomm.........
Kind of £00f .....comimsemmremsrmnnnRISE per 'foot . e ROOf COVETiNG S —————— o

R

A b g i s e e S Tl

No. of ChiMmNeys ... Material of chxmneyw v of HNING imiuiiiummiine: Kind of heat fuel
Framing Lumber—Kind.... como wr Dressed or full $1262m s . COTNET POSES. wmcmreeres V) | || S —

Size Girder ..oy Solumns under girders Size .. Max, ON CENLETS mummmmmenmassenns

Studs (outside walls and carrying partltxons) 2x4-16" O, C. Bndgmg in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet,
Joists and rafters: 1st floor. . 2nd s 3rd-

h 15t fl00r iwwmins . énd 3rd

ww == Maximumspan: _____ Ist floor.,... . md S——- |«

- On centers:

S F e

n e

== If one story buxldmg wnth masonry walls, thxckness of walls? - hexght?

) If a Garage , ‘
No. cars now accommodated on same lot........, to béﬁccommodated ..umber commercial cars 55 be accommodated.....
will automobxle repaiting be,, one other than minor repaxrs ‘to cars habitually stored ifi the proposed buliding?....

vy
Miscellaneonis e

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a-public P

APPRO VED :

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see; that the State and Clty requirements pertammg thereto are
obderved? ... Y88
morth,gate Laundramat(ﬂalter J° I‘ug:\.nsk:!.)

o 201 " N - - A B

INSPECTION COPY




Bl BUSINESS 70ONE
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

, Ji 24 1968
Class of Bmldmg or Type of Smu:tune otallatlon

- “< Portland, Maint, e Juno. Ry “3_959, 7 _ CiTY ﬂf POB‘ILAND 5
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS PORTLABD, MAII\E

. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit lo ‘erect alter repair demohsh install the following bmldmg slmcture equipment '
in accordance with the Lows of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Porlland plans and
spmﬁcahons, if any, submitted herewith and the follo'unng spec:/icatwn.r.

;;»l,omtmn ‘73 "1“"3 !\uburn St" . Wxthm Fire Limits? Dist. Nn

3

Owner's name and address " 'Stiawl s Pealty C0a585 “Corgréss St : ;I‘;leri\i‘;":: T M,‘, ’
 Lessee's name and address Northgate Launderetieiuburn St -.. Telephone
Contractor's name and address . Rlng s Gas & Appllance Co.L9 Main St.Yarmouth , Telephone.
Architect - .zp(.cxﬁcatxons - Plans yes.. No. of. sheets ... X
" Proposed use of buxldmg . . _— , No. famxhes
‘ Last use — i~ . : FSITRRURD \ (o Y8 7-1: 1111 (= JU——— -
Material.n — No. stories ... e Sty1e Of rOOL - Roofing o
- Other buildings on same lot , ' ,
‘Estimat\ed €05t S

Geseral Description of New Week

To mstall (l)—lOOO g.llon propare- gas teuk, outside above ground. '
~ Tank to set on concrete piers, rear of buildm&.,(bee plan) - o

NSaql io Fire Depts
Rec'd 1rom Fire Dapt

It is undersiood that this permit does not include installation of healmg ap[:arams 'whwh isto be laken oul scparately by ami .,
the name of the healmg coniractor. PE2MIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractors T

o~

y o Details of New Work
Is any plumbing in\{olved in this work? Is any electrical work involved -n thls work?
" Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what 1s proposed for sewage? ..

" Has septic tank notice been sent? Form  notice sent? -
Height average grade to top of plate Helght average grade to hxghest pomt of toof
Size, front depth - No. stories .. ~solid ur filled land?, ¢
Material of foundation — Thlckness, top .. bottom

A Kmd of £00f wrnrr s ——-— Rxse PEF fOOL o ROOE cOVering :
" No.of chimneys : .. Material of chxmneys,...... .. of lining ... Kind of heat
Framing Lumber—Kind....co... <-Dressed 6F full §1263ommmmmons COINEF FIOSES conmne Sills
Size Girder. .o VColumna under girders . ; Size in . Mak. on centers .,.:m_,::...._; .......
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitiona) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bndgmg in every floor ..nd flat roof span over 8 feet..
. Joists and rafters: 1st floor. et 20d 3rd . roof .
On centers: ’ ) 1st fl00 . 2nd - 3rd ... .

Maximum span: 15t 1100 uumen e 20 BEQ e o1

If oria stnry bunldmg thh masonry walls, t.hlckne%s of walls?, o — : . height?

- e s U AV SPVSEPDSV IR et et it et R
ol Rt AT e

If a Garage .
‘ No cars now accommodated on same lot ., to be accommodated........number commerclal cars to e accommodated
- Will automobile repamng be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored i in the propost,d bulldmg?

R

APPROVED: T e o stcellaneous SR
Q 'ﬁ gl \}W-:"ﬁ‘d : b-2¢- 44 Will work requnre disturbing of any’trceon a public street?.

B it LA

wm there be in charge of the above work a person competent to -

see that the State and Clty requlrements pertammg thereto are . :
observed? .. J85..... "
Rlng's Gas & Appllance Lompanv

C< 30\

mspr.mou COPY * : Signatire of ouner T 4 % d)é/’l’/




June..b...1068
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mderstgned hereby ‘applies for a permtt to mct alter repazr demohsh install the follawmg bmldmg slfucture eqmpmzrt
n ce 'unlh Ihe Laws of the State of Maine, the Bmldmg Code and Zomng Ordmam:e of the C1ty of Portland i plans and
ifications: | ...

B . i i RETE EL ReT , eee i - 110 o

POl Ak ek e 22 TR g T

; P v s S pan
'7'%—11'4 Anhum Straet ‘7 . S Within Fxre letts? - D?WM
Shawds Realty Co., 585 Congress St - ‘ ’I‘elep one..

Télephona". "

Taindranat..
3tore : S R Nq. fam;kxes“mm

. i, . S
-Heat t 0f ... Enpﬁng,

Lorage to be for prlvate use, Tanks Wlll e 3'

A

-‘keﬁﬁ%tﬁdéﬁ%ﬁe?yoﬁy an '- ]

prae

ERMIT 1‘0 “BE ISSUED TO mntracto'r
Defatls of New Work

Is any electrical work involved in this work? s
_— Af not, what P proposed for sewage? s

_Form notlce sent?
Height average grade to hxghest pomt of rnnf -

solid or filled land?. s t‘ﬁ'm or, rock? B
bnfmm —— ml]ar ERI

A vl,{indof hedt o
Y YT LT — )

Slze W Max. on centers AT

i i R
‘(outsnd walls and .carrying- partmons) 2x4-16" Q. C. Bndgmg in every- ﬂoor and ﬂat roof span over. 8 feet.,

7 15t fl60F..... 2n¢ e 30 s givon 100
st floors..... ‘ i - " ro 10O .
Y * T~ S

’ ! ’ . Btight?

WaGimge v 5

.y to'he: accommodated — ..number commercu\l cars to be accommo ated
o)

3 observed? Y88
Allled Congtruct:.on Co. s

gnature af owner R«--

A-ﬁ&,




MEMORANDUM FROM DEPARTMENT oF BUILDING INSPECTION B PORTLAND, MAINE

Location, 73=-113 ~uburn g,

Before tank and piping ig covered frop View, installey ig required
to notify the Fipg Lept. Hoadauantmg, readiness fop ins‘pectt:i7

refrain fpop covering up ungi] approved by the [Fire te

This tank of ggo Tequired to pe of steel or
Wirought iron no ickne an §auge; and before installation
is require i gh galvanized, by
two coats » i ing paint, and
Specisl pr i r the like,

Pipe lines Connected to underground tanks, othep than tubing and except,
£ill lines and test wells, must be provided with double swing joints arranged
to pemit the tank to settle withoyt impairing the efficiency of the pipe
¢onnections,

Owner anq installep Will have o bear the responsibility for the

struectural Capacity of the tank to Support loads frop above such ag heavy
motor trucks,

If tank wily be so located as 4o be subjecteq to the action of tide
water op "ground" water, adequate anchorage op weighting must be provideq
to prevent ".ffloating" when tank ig empty or nearly go,




Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

AP - 93113 Auburn Strset
June 4, 1962

Mr, Walter Ruginski, c¢ tos John Gibson,
80 Crestview Drive Cousina lzland
Dear Mr, Ruginsidt

Permit is boing issued to make alterations tc change use of a vection
of this building from a retsil store to a launderette as per plan and subject
%0 the following conditions:

1, It will be necessary to notify this department as to the size
and location of the proposed signs, This 8tort91 eia limited to
the existiry area and type of signs in use by = retall store.
Separate permits will need to be teken out by the actual inztallers.
of the heating equipment, hot water boiler, gas dryers, and dyy
cleaning units,

Very truly yours,

Gerald E, Mayberry
Deputy Inspestor of Bulidings
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Aug. 15, 1958 FU_Hr McD- 9/5/58

AP 41-109 Auburn St,=- Roof gign of Slade's Shoes

. cc to: Blade's Shoes
United Neon Display Northgate Shopping Center
+ T4 Elm Street cc to: Shaw's Realty .
. 585 Congress St, .
Gentlemen: | cc to: United Neon(for designer)

Pressure of work in this office has prevented examination until now of your
belated application and plan for the frame ang support of the above sign which has
been erected on the roof of the canopy at Northgate Shopping Center-~without first
securing the required building permit. As far as Your plan of the frame .and brac-
ing of the 8ign and its supports on and fastenings to the roof of the canopy, fi.‘g
understood, the design falls short of Building Code requiremerts to resist the
loads of a high wind, . '

In view of this situation, which is most unfortunate from the standpoint of ,
everyone concerned, including this office » it is necessary to require that you have
a compstent designer to prepare a new plan to show all of the featwres in compliance
with Building Code requiremsnts and file the plan here as a blueprint with all of
the information on it printed from the original, and bearing the signed statement of
design of the designer (as called’ for by Sec. 104 of the Euilding Code) before ‘
Sept. 5, 1958, Because of features which will be described below which effect the « |,
maintenance of the rcof, we shall aleo expect you to have the new design plan approved:
by the owner of th» iuilding before filing here, that approval to be indicated: sither
on the face of the plan or by separate letter identifying the plan, ' A copy ¢f ‘this
letter is enclosed for you to give to the one who is to make the new design plan, -

Your plan indicates that the sign is framed on the interior by an outline of
13-4nch by 13-inch by 3/16th-inch angles, and that the sign is braced back to the
roof by means of two diagonal brages of the same angles, each diagonal getting a
bearing against the roof of the canopy about three feet back toward the building
from the back of the sign. If all of this is understood, the top and lottom angle

-of the frame of the sizc is on .3 long a span for its strength. :

- The plen grows no horizontal angle on the surface of the roof to make of each of
these diagonals a 3-piece inverted bracket, Thus, the structure of the roof to
vhich the diagonals are fastenéd must act in lieu of such a horizontal member. The
plan indicates that the holts which fasten the diagonals and alse the rear part of
the gign to the canopy, extend down through some part of the canopy which is about

9 inches deep. Inspection of the job loaves the impression that these bolts merely
go down through the 24 gauge sheet mstal deck, . Thus, it appears that the loads

from a high wind on either face or back of sign must be transmitted to.the structural
beams of the canopy through this 24 gauge sheet metal, Tais would hardly comply with
Building Code requirements for strength when the skeat metel. is new, and would comply
to a mich less degree if the sheet metal and the bolt deteriorate, in all probability
introducing a troublesome maintenance problem at some time in the future for the owner,

e Ay e
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United Keon s Play

1t dooa not appedr how you ean gatisfy fuilidng Code reguirenants withe
out festening the sign eng ita bracing directly to apd Suppurting them upon .
the strugtural beuss vhich zake uy the Lrame of the ruof of the canory. To
40 this requires pome ingenutty, Farhapa ths nors logloal way 15 vo rslocate
the algn a foo
and 4 .

STR) Yo breoo the oign ay the buck with 3-plece inverted brackets, the
brackats to o connactad ddractly tJ the frawe of the aign and to havg Lwo
connections to tho beems of the roof,

Very truly ¥ourg,

Marre n ¥olernald
insprotor of Sulldins
b XN . .

kg1 cory of this lettdr for desizner .en\d blask statesent of dost

it o
T e

'
4
;
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT NOV 17 1338
Class of Building or Type of Structure 2nd class

March 19, 1958 CITY of PORTLAND

Portland, Maine, ..
fadhe'h)leE(},’EOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

. o The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect atter-ropair denrolisic install the jollowing building struct.re
equipment in.uccordance with the Laws of the State of ¥ aine, the Building Code anu Zosisng Ordinance of the City of Port-

land, plgnipvfd specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:
Lo E1=109: Auburn St S p e %

Locatioft ... Within Fire Limits - Dist. Nov oovvvcverennee

Owner'é{namé and address .......Shaw! s.Realty..Cn...565. Congresas. itbe . oo oo Telephone .. ...

Lessee'é.ngxx'xrglggd,%sd?gs? T.Slade's Shoe Store, 10 Preble St,

Contmctor’g xﬁame and address Um.fedl\'eon D:Lsplay,7h EL"St' -

o

Architect .. v e dereienns .« .+ .. . Specifications .. Plans..
Proposéd use of building . e 2nO8 Store

Last USE .. v e o s v
Material . ..brigk...... No, stories .
Other building on same lot

e e e « e e <o No, families ., .
oo v .. No. families ......... ...
Roofing .

Estimated cost $. ... ..... ... v oo, Fee§ .2,00,
General Description of New Work

To erect roof sign as per plan,

B /fLA TED iepes] sustaiued_.‘f../_'//b’?

e ——

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus whici: is to be taken ont separately by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractor

Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in this work? .. C ... Is any electrical work involved in this work? ... ........
Is connection to be made to public sewer? . . .. If not, what is proposed for sewage?
Has scptic tank notice been sent? ... . . o« e Form notice sent?

Height average grade to top of plate ........ ..« ... Height average grade to highest point 0f roof . ... .. oo s o,
Size, front ... .cco........ ¢ s No. stories .. ...... solid or filled land? . earth or rock? ...
Material of foundation .. e Thickness, top ... .. bottom . .ocellar .

Material of underpinning ... v « oo vo v oer o+ wweeenene oo .. Thickness |

Kindofroof ... .. . ...........Riseperfoot .. .. .... Roof covering .......... ety S s ssssiane 18
No. of chimneys . .. ... . . Materia! of chimneys. . . ..of lining. . . Kindof heat.. ... .. fuel
Framing lumber—Kind . ... oo\ oo+ e Dressed or full size?
Corner posts . . ........ et Sills.. ... Girtorledger board? . .. ... .. SO
Girders . ... .. v Size vvvrceennen .. Colunns under girders .... e Size . | .. Max, on centers .
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: istfloor ... ,2nd .. . e .oaroof Lo
On centers: 15t 00T .. oo ey A ey BE s s, TOOE oo,

Maximum span: 1st floor - ond, sy 8rd oo L, ToOf |

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? e e e o height?

If a Garage.
No. cars now accommodated on same lot .. .. , to be accommodated ... munber commercial cars to be accommodated

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposer building ?

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

) Will warlk ve-uirs disturbing of any trec ona public street? no. .

Will there Le in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed".R lt o
av's Res 0,
TS Y Bee

Signature of owner bYi.... .
INSPECTION COPY C16-254-1M-Marks
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE 6>/c%/7/

IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

VARIANCE APPEAL

Shaw's Realtr Co, » owner of property at __ 91 Auburn Street \
undar the provisions of Section 24 of che Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby
respectfully petitions the Loard of Appeals for a variance from the provisions of said Ordi-
nance to permit: erection of a 2L'6" x 3'6% plastic face roof sign, This permit is

presently not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance in the B-I Business Zono in which the
property is located because: (1) The area of signs already located on the premises total
approximately 264 square feet which is in excess of 200 square feet permitted by Section
16-A~ha and the proposed sign would increase thi§ non-conformity by an additional 75

square feet; (2) This being a solid faced sign 3% feet high is further non-conforming

in that above section allows only 3-foob high individual letters without a background,

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such variance may be granted only if the Board of Appeals finds that the
strict application of the provisions of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship in the
development of property which is inconsisteat with the intent and purpose of the Ordinance;

that there are exceptional or unique circumstances relating to the property that do not gener-
ally apply to other property in the same zone or neighborhood, which have not arisen as a re-
sult of action of the applicant subsequent to the adoption of this Ordinance whether ir. viola-
tion of the provisions of the Ordinance or not; that property in the same zone or neighborhood
will not be adversely affected by the granting of the variance; and that the granting of the
variance will not be contrary to the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

haw!s Realty Co, Z\’/
B 4249’\"ﬁ( ﬂ1L4~
O —— U H

APPELLANT

DECISION

After public hearing held May 12, 1966 _ , the Board of Appeals finds that all of the
above conditions do exist with respect to this property and that a variance should be
‘granted in this case., provided that the sign shall be 3' x 2216,

It is, therefore, determined that a variance from the provisions, of, the Zoning Ordinance
should te granted in this case., provided that the sign be1a' x %iégy. . y/
< ‘/<Z ézg

AT e ST e




AF & %) Swlwrn Jirest

-+
3t

bprdd B, goa

Han's dealty o, £8% Shopperts Hacdware, 9 aubien 4t,

50 Jengoves streed &’nrtlantq; Him Go::;}. 1837 Forest Ava,
Lgrporation Goun

GentY.auemy

Sullding pesmdt to sntlori e this erestion of 4 2167 x s
plastio iace goof adgr at the sbove nrmeg location 1a v tosmable
W Lo Zoning Opdinanse in the Pel usineps “one in shich the
pesperly 4o locoted for the £ollowinge roagonas

1o e oren of wyn alvendy locsteq on e prenigog
*ota) oppradustely 24, anuaps faot which 13 in
&seesa of A0 mpuars fmt permitted by Sectien Lbredosl it
e the propogsd vigh would inerenss thin nonmeoufornd fy
by en adidtiens] 75 &uare feet,

2 Thia being @ golld facod slgn 3 feet high &5 furthap
tansgoniSining in that ahove gaction allowg only
MLoob high individus) lotters without o background,

W5 understand that yeu dodre to ozoroine your sppeal pighte
in this matter, tharefore the mmep or his authoriped repcoaontatlve
WAl need to come to haw 13y Aty HAll vhere forns are availably
Lor Jiding this appeal,

Vagy twuly Yours,

‘f’!ﬂ"!‘l‘a‘. 3‘;”&?@@:‘”
shratt e
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CLTY OF EORTLAND, MATNE .
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS .

fm Bhopparia mrd»mre 91 Auimm e -

Stewta Roalty Go, %S U Bogtland Sign Couy "1832 Farest 4w

585 Gonmes st.,
enblanors

under the Zoning Ordinan"u

Please be present ‘or represented at: this ‘\eaﬂt\g

BO!\?D OF APPEALS"
I:"ranknn G Rinckley

Cha_ii‘man -

Voo

-4

R -w.ur:‘ oL m.qe-'yv,."',-....f.zw 1 A Tows:




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

May 2, 1966

TO WHOM IT HAY COLCERK:

The. Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in the Council Chamber
at City kall, Portland, Laine, on Tmesday, May 12, 1966 at 4:00 p.m, to hear
the appeal of Shaw's Realty Co, requesting an exveption to the Zoning
Ordinance to permit erection of a 71161 x 3t6" plastic face roof sign at

91 Auburn Street (Shopper's Hardware).

This permit is presently not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance
because: (1) The ares of signs alreaay located on the premises total
approximately 28l souarc feet which is in excess of #0U square foot
permitted by Sectior. 16-A-la and the prop.sed sign would increase this non-
conformity by an additional 75 square fecty {2) This being a solid faced
sign 3% feet high is further non-conforring in that above section allows
only 3-foot high individual letters without a background.

Section 2k of the Zoning Ordinance which

provides such variance may be granted only if the Board of Appeals finds

that the strict application of the provisions of th2 Crdinance would resuit ‘
in undue hardship in the develcopment of property which is inconsistent with

the intent and purpose of the Ordinance; that there are exceptional or unique .
circumstances relating to the properiy that do not, aenerally apply to other

property in the same zone or neighborhood, which have not srisen as a result

of action of the applicant subsequent to the adoption of c¢his OUrdinance

whether in violation of the provisions of the Ordinsuce or notj; that property

in the same zone or neighborhood will not be adversely affected by the grant-

ing of the variance; and that the granting ofthe variance will not be contrary

to the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

This appeal is taken under

A1 persons interesived sither for or against this appeal will be heard
at the sbove time and place, this notice of required public hearing having
been sent to the ovners of property within 500 feet of the property in question

as required by Ordinance.

BOARL OF APPEALS
Franklin G, Hinckley

Chairman
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APF’LICATION FOR P\ERMIT‘ ‘ Lo 3
N ‘ .lass of Bmldmg or ’1‘ ype of: }tructuﬂ' {Cwém‘ Block:. o ‘ Lo e
o N\ /% “[ '1", t‘ A\; Portl:md, M:;mg, Maroh ?8’ 19?8 i e ’
ik | /jhe m’éPEC'rOR OF, BUILDINGS; rokitafm, g T T T e
le undersxgned her:by apphes for & permit to erect -altu-repaw-demaksh-mdl the following building structure 4
eqmpmen; in aFordance with the Luws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordmance of Ihe Ctty of Port-
lond, planr and- speuﬁcahons, if any, submxtted here‘wzth and the following specifications: — ===~ ;
- ~ . : o Locatlon». ..,..73"113 ..Auhum Q! ey ook bomes o \Within Fire Limits P 2Qne... Dist. No. ... e e
; Ownersname"%nd address Smw 8. ‘tealtfy..(?oa..ﬁbﬂcongress S, Telephone ... ‘
ot Lessee’s nammand address:. ... hczpper..ﬁ..ﬂa;. QWare,"._'.o_i;,t,,k\gate ~’h‘i‘IJPm Center... ‘slephonie. oo 2 i
Yo\ Contractor name and address Dohexks. S:LETL 90480 Antholne st %Iand Mes " Telephone . k
w-.»“.' Archrtect f : oo oene “=~No. of sheets’ ,...1‘ :
5 “Proposed use 6f huxldmg ...... store..... b NO, families i, K
N e Last us " PR ‘ . ' s o, No. families ....comimerizeees . :
l S Mate: ralC menh bloﬁ% storxes l Heat ... Roofing ...... . f
e Other bun]dmg on same lot ... — —— e - ,
ws Eshmated cost$ o, T e T T T T """Féé'$ " . s
LB R _General Descnptron of New Work .- — —ce e oo e ;
A ! To sraet ;1gn orf"inér"cjdee as per pléh.' e e E
REPX : . [, o
oIt A 8
pee i
> N o ' ADD“]- Euatampd //L// ?/ }‘
A Ty T T -
0 Itis t'inderstood that this permit does not inclide’ installation of l;ealmg apparatus whicl is to"be takin out se[zarately by and oot
2 the name of the heating comractor. PERMIT. TO, BE ISSUED TO.. conbtractor | o e e 2
e ‘ T Details of New Work ... . . e e B
! . Is any plumbing in mvolved in this B R T Is any electrical work ; involved in this work? ., ;
o s , Is connection to be made to public se'ver? . If not what is proposed for sewage? ,"i-‘
»; ) Has septic tank notice been SEMED cororesmosssresssressoessssnessns Form N O - 4
g i Height avérage grade to top of plate ..l " Helght average gradeto hxghest point'of roof Tl )
x Size, f1ONE wertrreriiverenns 4EPHH weetsiissisisrsn NOW SHOTIES onvvensrorns SOl OF filled Tand? o i earth or 1ock T c.nimiuinnnns ’
_ . Material of foundation ....ccozeeres reseseeenes ! .ocellar o ;
Y Material of underpinning e Thlckness ‘ ;
B o Kmdoi roof _— - e B
. » .~ No.of chxmneys i oo Kifid of héat ... L fuell A
ar . ’ anmg Lumber—l’.md e s nee Dressed or full-size? c.momnmz. Corner: posts: mosiesinnt ~Sill5 wimtomemmniienns g
) i o -Size erder - . Coluans under girders c..—omtomees . Size ... . Max, on Centers .o §
- . Kind and tluckness of outside sheathing of exterior valls? .. ;
N ' Studs (outsxde waJls “and carrying partitions) ‘2x4-16"°0. C. Bndgmg in every floor and flat roof <pan over 8 feet, i
iedy . - Joists-and rafters‘ - - 1stfloor.:. ayond.. oy 302 S e TOOE i cemeeesiiaEees ansens i
R ‘ _On centers: ..._. ... .. 1stfloor ST ,2nd , 8rd..... iy TOOF nsneisrnrmenngsonien 4
‘ Maximum span: st floor. . .+ 2nd ’ é
If one story buxldmg thh masonry w:dls, thlckness of walls? X
ta Gas'age | !g
No. urs h&,w accommodated on same 10t....., o be accclmmoc'ated.‘.,......nomber‘cornmercml cars to—-be ';ccom;:;odated“ ' i

. Will atomobile repaifing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed bu\ldmg?

: E APPROVEDE,, o o o i Mlscedaneous o r
: Will work require disturbing of any trecona pubhc street? .19, i
y st s ezt WL there be in charge of the above work a- person competent to 1
' ; -t -see- that the. Stat\, and City requ:remcnts pertammg thereto are ' - L b
o < Snopper " xa.rdv»ar'c T~ R ;@
T ﬁ\lloberts sm\ o, . , NN g{
N ( XN N
Cemevsienrer o = -Signoture of -owner r DY e s), A a “'. Najre ey .F,{g
INSPECTI’JN COPY L 5 i
! l i : - N,
" e ﬂ//
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Auguet M, 1958 fUw Kr, Hole G/

o Llel69 Auburn St~ foof sign of Jhopparts lsrdwere

kpe e s voborts c¢ tor Shopparts Hardwsrs
, oberts sign Lompany 93 fuburn 5t
169 anthoine Jtreot g: tu: shav'e saalby (9.
30, Forblaml, kaino 585 Congrass b,
: cs tot Fp.ioberts{for deaigner)
tear kr. roberts:

creasure of work in this office has provented exasdnation until pow of
your peisted spplication and plan for the frame and supwrh of the abave sign which
has baen grected o the roof of the canopy ot Shopper's Hardwars ab sorthzate Shopping
Cenber—vithout [ivst sscuring the required tullding pormit therefor.

5 As far as your plan of the frame end bracing of the sign and te supporte on
und fastenings to bhe roof of ths canopy, 1 undepstucd, it wot only falle far .short
of vuilding Cwde requirwrorks in order to resist the loads of a high wind, tub it
appesrs that the algn is mot gupported on end fae oned to the roof in preclsely the saxe
papnsr a8 shown on the plan. |

tn view of this situst.on which 13 sost unfortunate from the standpoint of

wyeryane concernad, including this office, it 1s necesssry to reguire thst you have &
competont denlgnor to prepare & new plan to show 81l of vhe festures in compliance with
2uilding vode requirezants and rija here as & blusprint with all of the Lnfomasiion on
it priabed Lrom the origiml, and bearing the signed statemont of design of the dse
signor (as called for by .ioc, 104 of the tullding Gode, bafora Soptember b, 1958, Ee-
cause of the featuros whlch will e dsseribed balow, we shall aleo crpuct you to have
the new desizn plan apptuved by tha owner of the tullding before {iling here, that,
approval to be indicated in some momner. & copy o this letter {a cnolosed for you
to glye to the ong who iy to mako the new design plun.

sour plan ooumo to indiecate thob the fasterings to and obadi lieation of the
sign on the ol consist of six 3/8-inch btolts connuoting an angle i the tottom of
the nign box (whether this runs oanbinuously the lanpth of the box 18 not knowny to
the upper flunge of the structural charnels of the roof. 1L this wore the caso it
would appesr inndequate and not in conpliance with fuilding Coda requirerents to re=
sist the heavy lozd of & high wind, gither on the front or the Laok of the sign, Howe
ever, inspoction on the Job rmkes clenr that those £ a)l bolts do not conneck VO the
strugtursl tsombera of the roof ™ -t rerely project down through the 2, geuge sheet gatel
of the roof decite

fhile this olgn ie of less helght than aoveral of the other signs on the mme
canony, hus reduaing the effeot of wind lond, it does appear thut & continuous stroctural
frono owtlining the baps box of Lhe sign should be provided snd thab tids frams should
be fastenod in ab least 4w places at eaah point nlong the length of tne sign-- to the
shructural menbors of the canopy roof {rather than tho sheet motal deck)~-wlth suffielany
spread of these two Zastonings ab cach poind 80 that all will figure out to reoist high
winds applied elther on tho (ront or the bask of the slgn. ‘

i
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. “"j‘
Heo fy G, lobertg , Auge Ly, 1958

ingenuity on the part of Four dasigy
conniech 811 theg, fastenings to the structural membeys of
J the Csropy, This saoms a “oast, -, however, 1n thag oo
. the sheat metsl of the dool which is rore op less {lexible, Protably would
net be adequate to resiat Lhe loads even while the deck gy nayy vould be '
1a8s 80 dus to later datertoration of deck and balis, and would protibly . g
8eb up dirficultien of mxintensnce of the roof on the Py of ths ounep, '

e b 4 € e

Very truly youra,

harren Melonald

Inspsctor of Buslarn,u ' ’
. T

Bne:  copy of thiy latbar for

dosigner end blank staterang ol denigm

e i
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AP1-109 Auburn Strest
Roof sugn of Shopports Herdwaue

oc tot Shopperts Hardwars

Mr. 7. &, Roberts 93 Auburn Strest
%689 Anbheine Straot ce tot Shag;o Reslty Coe
585 Congreas Strvot

‘ Su, Partloand, kaine
Dear My, Robubtal

~ien wa mob ot tho job oo Friday, tho edjustuont as to supports, troegings
and fasteninge of Shopperis Hirdwara sign wad decidod upon, and yoa egrost to
mako tho adjustuent s follovat .

The individus) lotters of this cign are sunposted on threo matol boxes ab
tho lovel of the root, two of the boxes ore long and the canter bow 1s quite
ghork, You are to provzde five steel engles, ro loss than 1Awa4" 3/26% thick,
Bach angle 1e to be bunt at ripht sngleo, Bach of theso pieces ave 40 bo set
against the back of the boxes with the upstanding leg £lat againg’t the haok of
the bo and bolted thoreto with two bolts, ueing arple "yoshers? on the dnelde
of the bex to prevent damago to tho sheob metel. The horizantal leg is o be .
sppraximately at the level of tho canopy roof; and each plece 10 Lo be &3 looaw ;
tod that the horimeatal log may be bolted don through the roof to 1op flanre
of & cenopy roof boam, talting cars that & weod blotk is used &b each bolb bu -
avold domaglng bhe shoot wstal of tho roof dogk. This wiil meon thgb two benb
angles will bo used for each leng box end ene for the aontor boxke Unloss you .,
wianb £0 1sd w0 bolte frem each horizental leg dow to the Senopy 7ot brama,
tro single bolt should bo approcimately et the eenter of the horiscatal leg.

Baotuse the sign Lo clready in place (incidentally the uign io nob ripld 0NN

now and the top may be moved back and forth witl 13ksle offort, end 1% 1o @ %Sﬁa“*
pooted fihat tide odjustment W1l correet Ll fault and make thy ontive Bignj
Pigld 4r place) close figurlng and caroful work will be nucsseary in ordop ¥
aveld gevbing the holes through the roof ot tho wiong plagesethug wines'”
danaging She voof. You, of couroe, will have to take full rosponeibi’
any ouch \amage, alnce it le clearly racogoiged that had thv peradt

~ pefore the slgn wac pab up, sll of this edjustoent woald bevo by

e

Since tiis entivo matter has been undor nogotiibicn st
sarly leot Haran, it io cxpected that you will have the
a obove befare Dooearber 5, 1958, I there is any quests,
what the arrangesant is to be, Deputy Rend will go out th
5@ may bo nocessary, ot yair yoouest. When the Job is al
pocded that you will notdfy Wds offico of yoadineso for ]
agres upon o time whan you cun mweb our inopector out thow

1addor for him to gob an tho roof.
Vory truly your

YWarren HeP

WHod/4g Inspactor.
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APPROVED:

Frar.ing Lumber—Kind...
Size Girder

Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of exterior

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16"

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?,.

iy 1 'x(\ n N ]
U Iy ‘Q tlj
A Bl BUSINESS ZONE ) ht\hﬁllﬁﬁﬁ
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Sep 24 J0%0
Class of Building or Type of Stracture ... 204 clagg SR—

Portland, Maine, ... SePt 15, 1959 CITY of PORTLARD

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permii to erect clirrrapaiz Jom Aictinslail e fmlawinEbuildir':gslruclu?eequiﬁment
inaccordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Buil

lding Code and Zonsng Ordinance of the City of Portland, lans and
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the Sollowing specifications:
Location 23=)15. Aubnn St (539_1"?!-,9’}‘ #3)

“r oo e Within Fire Limits? .. 1O Dist. No....

Owner’s name and address ...... Jortheais Shopping Ceﬂt‘9r’sg§g'ﬁ°§§?g§gg: e Telephone., ...
Lessee’s name and address .. .. _Zoone's Zestaurant-(fupece Baone) 6. Customﬂﬂg;g Telephone........
Contractor’s name and address ..agbura 151 Pickett St.50,Portland Telephone....2=4783 .
Architect . Specifications....... . e NO, O Sheets ... L.
Proposed use of building . Gafeteria  pectanrant No. families ................
Last use ... No. families

e wrnStYlE Of roOf

..Roofing ...

Other buildings on same lot -

Estimated cost $6OO'OQ Fee $.4.00

To provide cafeteriz p.q{GEtgtH Description ot k%‘ijﬂhgg\?éksmpping Center
To erect (4) non~bearing partitions for storage space and locksrs,

To erect (1) non-bearing rartition between dining room and above-all on first floor
in restaurant,

2x6 studding—4" gypsum board,

Y.atte

Pt Yeemed with

/2184

ivarql suabaioed ...

[

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus w

hich is to be taken ouy separately by and in
the name of the heating contracice, PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractor

Details of New Wotk

w o (8 @0 electrical work involved in this work?
s 1t 1108, What 15 proposed for sewage?

Is any plumbire iavolved in this work? .
Is connection 12 te made to public sewer?

Has septic tank nodice been sentp _____
Height average grade to top of plae ...
Size, front............ depth ..
Material of foundation ..

e e FOUM. NOtiCE sENEP

Height average grade to highest point «{ roof
..5olid o filled land

s s e N Qs SEOTIES |

earth or rock?

.. Thickness, top .... . bottom,................ cellar
Material of underpinning

S . Height Thickness . )
Kind of roof ...

No. of :himneys

. Rise per foot

ELe—— .| L 1Y
. Materlc! of chimneys.. ... of lining ...
e o e DFESSCA O full sizep.. .. .

R— 1 g LY
e COTREY pOSIS

o o Tuel
weven o SIS

- Columns undev girders - Size e

Max. on centers ...

walls?

0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof sp1in over 8 feet,

Joists and rafters: 1st floor. vy 201 ot BE s i iy FGOF o
On centers: 1st floor. y 2nd , drd . y roof ...
Maximum span: 1st floor.... ey 20 , 3rd , roof .,

height? ... o,

It a Garage

......... , to be accommodated.........number commercial cars to be accommodated
wtomobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habi

cars now accominodated on same lot

tually stored in *he proposed building?j..,.,...‘.,.,.

Miscellancous

Will worl: require disturbing of any tree on a publicstreet?..... .k

Will there be in charge of the above work a person \"ompetent to

see that t tate and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? ....yes .

Lboone's Restaurant

INSPECTION COPY

Casburage o,

g

bys
Signaturc of OWNCr ... v
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2Pa72=123 Aubrzm Dhyood
Sephozhor &b, 195

Gosthurago Coopany pe to: Dngincering Seyvies, LG
15 Moot Streat 81, Stevens Avenve
Ede Portland, Foine oo tos  Show's Benlty C0a.
foonote heotawsard, 385 Cenaross Stroet
{ Cospen Bmwmo Wharf oo tos Mre (hlof
Gentloman .

Buldding poradt for wiorations to provide a cafeberia pestaurant in Seebdon 43 of
tha Northgste Shopzdng Cebor ds Leound boroutth to costractor bascd oo revised plan

£iled ob
1.

2

3

ho

o

G

Te

M3fl8

fods offico o Sofdbe 23y 1559, bub subjeot +o 3ho following condlticoas ‘

Partitions of new vestibules for tollet rojus ars to awbent to ceiling o
doore cn openinge Lo vorbibulen end tollet pocos ara 4o bo equipped wit
2,00 W0

Opendng dn oroso marbition near eorving Lee wideh 4a to porve ao ¢ monno of
spress Lo reaching peay omtt door 40 to bo not lom than 3 fosd ublce A
et 13t 4o to bo provided on the dining Toom gide of tuds opaaing oo &
iz to bo councckad to the 8w oirpuit 85 the cilsting exih Mght and white
lighb ot vour exib door,

1f ncw veswibule deor ob front entronoo is to tave any lecking device ab
all, Wdoto ko epdppod with a vastibulo lubeh eot or cquivalenbs

The spriokler oysben in bho bullding is to b edjusted SO preperdy cave fop
tho now pastibion ax—gmxgw'rm.

A dlesr alole @b leagh bhreo foch vido treuch tie kitcton to tho rent wxit
doop 4o to be malained ab all tineds

Hosauoo the capaaivy of the pestaurnob 16 to ba in weess of 100 pering,

1t w421 cose undey vequivancats of the Pubaic Asoorbloge Crdinoncgs. Whmn

wosh has Desn coplebed o thab conch 1omtion of all fecilitios Lo knoa,

it 19 nocogoary thab tuo coples of a plea stowing cabire layoub, decstion of
ot 1Aghte end wulto l\gito, Wpe of bardwro on eotsance & endd dools,

O e mongaisent, oh0e b0 Ficd ot this offige for spproval, Cuo of the

fleas w11 bo st o bha Fire ChlcE, whosa duby it in under the Ordinance

fi’« n;z‘imvg 1:@11@1:;5 arrangwint of loosd tatides and oholrs and obher Loaturas,
oy iy flle. ’ .

Sopurato pummdts losueble only to the actual inctallegs are reguired fov Lo
stalhtion of mosting end ciuking oqulgroid ond B0y oyslons of muclandosl
vedilation snd eqdpiats

A corvidleate of oreupenoy ls rowdyoed fiom bds copastaond before the nov
we 1o ectablisiude

Vory bauly yours,

Insenobay of Budldinge




o AP=730143 Auburp Strect

e

N Soptenbar A, 1959

Cazpurage Company

151 Pickett Strost ¢t to! Shaw's Roalty Co.
S0, Portlond, Halne 585 Congress Ltrod :

Boosotn Restaurant ce bor  Normen M. UHach ‘
6 Suaten Houoo Wharf Hoalth Departuont ’

Gentlenent

Busnination of plan Filed with application for pomdt for alteratlons to
provido 8 cafeturia rostaurcnt in Sochlon #3 of tho Sorthgate Shopping Centar
digeleacy the following varionces from and questions &o to complicnce with

Duilding Sedo requirommbes

1, What fo capaeity of restawant including total nunbor of osployoess
8t any one tizo to bo? Untll this inforation s been fumished
ating Aavouh exymagertnt requircments of the Bulleing
Cede ao $0 Lypo of nardware on fronb onbrance and roay ordb doors
camnot s debennineds

2, Ths proposed tollet men avrengonent docs nod modt She requirement
of Soctlon N2eg=2 of the Building Codo that any spacs whore food
or drink 4o manufosturcd, proparcd or gold for ecovounpbion cu the
prenioes chall not ectawct dirootly wibh any tollet rows. fich only .
doeo tho srrangesnt shown on tho plan nob provide iho voptibules
with colf~cloning doors usually installed te mecb tads roquirenent,
oub b eiso fucdeabos & lung comzon corpidor to be used by beth
sexos in reaching tho +:ist rowms, en aprayozent wialch is cunSrary
to usunl pruotice. It is suggested thab you copsult the Healbh
Dapartnerd 85 to how o ostiofactory polution of this provlem con bo

worked oub.,

3, Ia mochenical ventilatic: to be provided for the kitehen? If so,
cara cast be teken to have it dosigned so es nob %0 intorfere with
shat yoquived fram the heod over tho cooking appliancys.

Hlo shall be umble to dssue & pornit for the proposed mteratdcon wntdl
$nformabion by way of revioed end suppleaentary plano has bien Sumiahed e
rozavds Lhoso detallo.

‘ . Very tmuly yours,

Albert Jo Scars
EREYA T Inspustor of Dulldings

At O NSRS
B 1t Rermad.s 1570 wraan: gL

e 4T -



AP=73=113 Autam Strest
Septenber &, 195 -

Bowne's Restaurant cc to: Shaw's Realty bo. !
Att, ¥r, Eugens A, Boons Att, Mr. H, Halsey DPavis
6 Custon House Wharf - 585 Congress Strost :

Gentlemen!

Altheough your appeal wxler tho Zening Ordinance hae becn sustalned
in volation to the ostoblismwmt of a cafeteria restaurant in Seotion #3
of the Ferthgate Shopping Cenber nnd in regard to the orectisn of algne
in comnection therewlith, it is necessary before further action can be.
teken by this deparbment thal the permit application wlready £iled be
completed by furnishing an estimatod cost of the work, by paving the
permit fee based thevesn, and by filing a layout plan of the entire grea
including kitcher, counters, bocths, tebles and chalra, ote., on which
will be indicated all information necossery to show complisace with
Pullding Code requirements, Such information nesding to be shown will
inclwde vestibules for toilet rowmms, proper haydware on fromt abranse
and rear exit doors, oxit signg, ote, '

Separate pormits will be neoded for erection of the eigns proposed
on canopy and on the existing detached oim, If Zhe latter sign is to
project more then ene fook over the public aidevelk, permit must Ye filed
and work dond only by & bonded sign hanger.

Vory truly youra,

Albort J, Seerg
AS/Sg Inspector of Bulldings !

kel




© APPLICATION FOR PERMIT (NgyoS 2959
‘c[“, of Buikl:‘ng or T”'”' q,i:gwm Installakion 'Y'._[} J,IE@H;L}A?%D
- Portland, Maine, ...Qckoher..30,..1959
To tke INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLANT'I;,) MAINE

The unders‘igncd hereby applies for a permit % erect alter repair demolish install the following building structure equipment.
in.zueordzzce with ihe Laws of the Siaie of Maine, the buuding Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Poriland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location .73=113............AubuEn Sifeet, Within Fire Limits? .. Dist. No
Owner's name and address ........3one's R ow House tharf Telcphone

Lessee’s name and address Telephone,
Contractor's name and address .....Ralland. Qi) & EQuiDa..00ny. 135, kargzinal Hay Telephona..221292 ...

Architect Specifications, Plans .yeg No. of sheets .....J..
Proposed use of building Restaurant No. families .

Last use LA Nc. families .........
Material..... ... e N O, StOFiSH Heat Style of roof Roofing

Other buildings on same lot
Estimated cost $.......o... -

General Description of New Work

To install refrigeration equipment as per plan
Compressor to be located next to freezer #12 Freeon

=t Yo Fire Dot

It is understood tiat this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus whick is {o be taken out separately by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BB ISSUED TO Ballard 0.1 & Lquip. Co.

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work in‘solved in this work?
Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what s proposed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest pOint of F00f........momomn
Size, fr 1t depth -...No. stories ... wnm0lid oy filled land?....oron
Mateiial of foundation Thickness, top bottom

Kind of roof Rise per £60t .., s RiSE covering

No. of chimneys ......ummmem. Material of chimneys. ... ... of U0 e, Kind of heat w fuiel
Framing Lumber-Kind..orrnee. - Dressed or full sizep........ Corner posts Sills
Size GITder wummmmmmmmsms Columns under girders ... $I7€ o e e Max. 6N f20ES s st
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitione) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor zné fat roof span over 8 feat.
Jeists and rafters: 1st floor. i 3rd s YOOf
On centers: 1st floor. . ; , 3rd roof

Maximum span: LR (VT .1 7: R i g I e ot YOO o e rmmrmns
If one siory building with masonry walls, thickness of WRILSP.o v e concmcmsimss e - s omsmson EIENED ot + e

If & Garage
Ne. cars now azcommodased on same lot....... » to ke accommudated. ......numker canrmerdial cars to be accommodated...... .
Will automobile repair'ng bz done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the propused buildine?

O, ot 7

................. e b

s
FROVED: Kisccllaneous
Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?

-Will there be in charge of *he above work a person competent Yo
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto ars
[on— observed? ......Y.

~QM’_..,3)(?&W,\ ;,..;;};pr, ........................... Ballard ¢il & Muip‘ CO.

€5 10! T b/

L]
INSPECTION COPY Signature of ounmer By: % o W"f/

4 L
{

.




FHA TN ARD 615 WWH INE

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR fy
- HEATING., COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT R :

Portland, Maine, ...Qciover- 13y k959 -~ i his

T the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, 4E.

The undersigned hereby applies for o permit io install the following heating, cooking o powe’ cquipment in accurd- :
gnce with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, ond the Following s} ectficat oiss: :

Location . 91.Auburn Street . Use of Building .. Reshauzrant No. Stories ¥ - Liding
Narne and address of owner of applianct .. Poone's, jestaurant, Inc., Custom House Whis ... ... .
20321

Installer’s name and address .. Poxkland. (as Light. U, 3 Temple 3t . Telephore <7 L S

LN

N Building

General Description of Work

To istall .gas~fired-No. D3~200. Reynor. Duct.Burnage . . .. e

e 6
-4 - e eve greeers aee e aeeantea b Beere shen e b e ae i sanre P R

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
> Loration of appliance lst fidow..... Any brrnable material in floor surface or beneath? .. O¢. .
1f so, how protected? .. .o e ce e Kind of {uel? &8 . Coe e ;
Minimum distance to burnable material, fror top of appliance or casing top of furnace .. Q... .o e : 5By
From iop of smoke pige ....gst... . ... . From front of appliance .41 .. . From sides nr baclk of appliance . 1 AT

Size of chimney flug coooeres ... . Other connections to same flue . [ SR
1i gas fired, how vented? ... .thru-wall with Type B.gss venRated maximum demw 4d per hour 200,000 . . ; " 3oy
' Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance « insure proper and safe combustion® . . Y88 . ... o e e . ¥
S Il OIL BURNER

gl Name and type of burger . ... . oo e e Labelled by uudgrwﬁtcrs' lg.hc-rntox'ies?
w3 Will operator be always in attendance? ... Does oil supply lin feed frem top or tottom of tank?
Type of floor beneath burner .. . . . ... Sizcutventpipe C e

! Locatior of oil storage . . . ... ... ... . Nunuber and capacity of tanks . .
g Low water Shut ofF oo won s v o v e Make Lo I .  SPIREUICEE R

AWill alf tanks be move than five feet from any flame? .. ... . How many fanks enclosed? ... .

: Total capacity of any existing'storage tanks for furnace hurnees .o e e e e e

' IF COOKING APPLIANCE ;
Location of appliance PR . Any burnable material in floor sinface of heneath?

' 16 50, fiow protected . i e R Height of Legs, if any L. i

: Skirting at bottom of appliance? ... .. _ Distance to combustible material from top of appliance ¥

; From front of appliahce ... ..coewrees weres FTOM sides and back .. . From top of smokepipe .o ‘ .

Size of chimney fue . . e Other connections to same flue .

1s hoed to he provided? .. L e <o .. 1fso, how vented? Forced or gravity? ... . . . -

1£ gas ficed, how vented? . commrriocns . Rated maximum demand per hour ".. . ' g

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

i i e fyp@ B WENk oe e1alDEILOR e e it e e :
...appliance.has. device. foz! automatically shutbing oty 3as supply in gase automauic :

heat .contiod demands.heak. and. the. supily. of .gas. fails. to. ignite. . o e s !

D L XL

ceyiseneeetn

Amount of fee enclosed ? . 2400........($2.00 for one heatvr\, ete., 60 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same e

building at same time.) PR
3 — i
APPROVED: :

" K (9'7 .&7 g . / i3 / 3% Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent te

A : see that the State and City vequirements pertaining thereto are

ORISR S RTSTRRTTIe Qbscfvtd? . yeﬂ o
‘ Partland Gas Light Co.

Ceetreresrreres sysraisare fane e temse Sevnit s
X

{ ,‘ ‘
; ¢ 20 “Signature of 1;::L1!1m§3 '*J;(f;g%‘-
{a‘/ ’

IMSPEGTION CORY

M, | Q

,q.
Dod




